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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

NT1 1:38.02

Keenan, Drew SR Grant, Alex SR

McQuet, Murphy SR Sharpee, Tomo SR

25.40 27.77 22.3822.47

ST2 1:38.66

Amendola, Nick Smiarowski, Lucas

Amendola, Zack Johnson, Evan

26.23 27.63 21.3623.44

GBS3 1:39.62

Iida, Sam SO Mandell, Byron JR

Salomon, Jon SR Dragman, Danny SR

25.32 28.71 22.2923.30

BR4 1:40.92

Gienosky, Solomon Ryan, James

Healy, Luke Payne, Aaron

25.71 28.17 22.3224.72

ETHS*5 1:41.08

Grossman-Torres, Zachary JRGirard, Jake SR

Knohl, Ryan SR Lafont-Mueller, Axel JR

26.34 28.54 21.9924.21

NVHS*5 1:41.08

Whaley, Brett SR Shatinsky, Simon SR

Peters, Michael JR Mollway, Austin SR

26.15 27.94 22.5024.49

STEV7 1:43.84

Wingfield, Nathanael SR Fang, Alan JR

Baginski, Nick FR Pelutis, Dimitriy SR

27.86 28.76 23.0224.20

NNHS8 1:44.17

Qiao, Ii FR Lapsey, Will JR

Chan, Brandon SO Cassano, Joe SR

26.19 31.43 22.5124.04

LFHS9 1:47.02

Demet, Nico Ortiz, Alex

Hambleton, Michael Donahue, Kevin

27.47 30.36 22.8126.38

LOY10 1:47.12

Harris, George 12 Hussey, Charles 12

Haracz, Walter 11 Hodur, Andrew 12

27.86 29.36 24.4025.50

PHS11 1:47.36

Adame, Alex Bartosik, Alex SO

Baran, Jacob SR Carter-Buckman, Marcus JR

29.72 29.26 23.2225.16

LWE12 1:47.97

Loeffel, Drew JR Brady, Colin FR

Murphy, Riley SR Bachler, Kellen FR

34.79 24.89 23.0025.29

NWST13 1:48.40

Lefler, Matt SR Kopacz, Darius JR

Mohr, Kohler SR Oribello, Fredrich SO

27.93 31.75 23.5625.16

LTHS14 1:48.80

Khatib, Haddy JR Howell, Steven SR

Westberg, Dale SO Cavanaugh, Matt SR

28.26 31.56 23.6225.36

CADET15 1:48.82

Kuszynski, Nathan SO Kanute, Nick SR

Bottarini, Joel JR Reiter, Joey SO

29.45 28.62 23.8626.89

SCN16 1:49.15

Wolff, Nick SO Quinn, John JR

Stanek, Chris SR Gallee, Jonathan SR

28.20 30.78 23.6626.51

SPHS17 1:53.74

Schuler, Jason SR Noble, Tim SR

Bosco, Anthony SR Prochaska, Charles JR

29.07 32.79 24.7127.17

SICP--- DQ

Glaab, Gunnar SR Knapp, Jeremy SR

Mizgala, Ezra FR Richardson, Max JR

28.23 30.84 23.5525.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRMcQuet, Murphy1 1:42.06

23.97 26.20 25.6626.23

LFHSBoyd, Dylan2 1:44.81

24.42 26.74 26.5827.07

STEV SRKoto, Nick3 1:45.19

24.54 26.90 26.7726.98

SCN JRMyhre, Joseph4 1:45.24

24.17 26.83 26.7427.50

GBS JRSalganik, Sam5 1:45.85

24.84 27.02 26.5427.45

LOY 11Kearney, Christopher6 1:47.33

25.12 27.42 27.0327.76

GBS JRHagerty, Tommy7 1:47.40

24.72 27.04 27.7627.88

ETHS SRKnohl, Ryan8 1:47.93

25.49 27.13 27.4327.88

CADET SRKasper, Andrew9 1:48.17

25.10 27.43 27.7327.91

NT JRKinsella, Willie10 1:48.59

25.12 27.32 28.3727.78

LWE JRHackett, Patrick11 1:49.44

25.01 27.15 28.6528.63

LWE SOGrever, Andy12 1:49.66

25.15 27.57 28.2228.72

BRPayne, Aaron13 1:49.78

25.18 28.02 28.6527.93

ETHS JRLafont-Mueller, Adrian14 1:50.07

25.45 27.17 28.9828.47

PHS FRKlein, Jacob15 1:50.41

25.51 27.39 28.9128.60

SCN SRSherman, Benjamin16 1:50.86

25.43 27.93 28.7428.76

BRDavey, Tom17 1:52.96

25.33 28.66 29.3829.59

SICP JRShields, Reilly18 1:53.05

25.55 27.82 29.9529.73

LOY 10McGowan, Daniel19 1:53.63

25.28 29.09 28.8630.40

STEV JRLefebvre, Andrew20 1:54.35

26.29 29.14 28.8130.11

LFHSBennatan, Scott21 1:54.46

26.63 28.61 29.2529.97

SPHS SOGalante, Dan22 1:54.47

26.27 29.34 28.9129.95

NVHS SOCunningham, Jacob23 1:54.53

25.54 29.26 29.7330.00

SPHS SOAuger, Mark24 1:54.70

36.88 31.00 21.8225.00

PHS JRSmith, Adam25 1:54.89

25.99 29.20 29.2430.46

LTHS SOLantow, Josh26 1:55.53

26.53 29.54 29.4630.00

LTHS SRJohnson, Eric27 1:57.08

26.63 29.85 30.0930.51

NNHS JRWallace, Spencer28 1:57.26

27.08 29.62 30.1230.44

STRusso, Jakob29 1:57.45

27.11 29.83 30.2230.29

NNHS SRTomashek, Joe30 1:57.51

25.94 28.78 31.8230.97

CADET SOReiter, Joey31 1:57.96

27.26 29.59 30.4130.70

NVHS JRSchroedter, Jackson32 1:58.78

26.42 29.50 31.6031.26

STWitek, Tommy33 1:59.22

26.71 29.88 31.5331.10

NWST SRPaloma, Miguel34 2:00.01

27.18 30.25 31.4231.16

NWST SRIsho, Nick35 2:06.19

28.72 32.30 32.3232.85

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOIida, Sam1 1:55.79

24.79 28.93 27.7734.30

ETHS SRStankovic, Christian2 1:58.30

25.59 29.51 26.7336.47

STSmiarowski, Lucas3 1:59.95

25.94 30.76 28.5434.71

CADET FRKamps, Will4 2:01.74

26.24 31.29 27.9336.28

SPHS JRGibson, Joseph5 2:01.97

25.99 31.83 27.9636.19

PHS SOBartosik, Alex6 2:02.16

27.10 31.15 28.0835.83

LFHSLeMay, Michael7 2:03.54

26.67 30.66 29.3336.88

NT JRRobertson, Maxwell8 2:03.60

26.63 32.37 28.8835.72

STAmendola, Nick9 2:04.01

27.31 30.71 29.3836.61

STEV FRNg, Daniel10 2:04.56

27.26 31.25 29.2236.83

NT SOWalter, Jack11 2:04.94

26.78 32.49 28.6237.05
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NNHS FRQiao, Ii12 2:05.26

27.22 31.70 29.4436.90

NVHS JRPeters, Michael13 2:05.48

25.82 32.65 30.1236.89

GBS SOPark, Joseph14 2:06.86

26.36 33.54 29.4937.47

BRGienosky, Cole15 2:07.14

26.89 32.42 29.1138.72

ETHS JRAlonso, Richard16 2:07.57

28.18 33.11 29.1437.14

NVHS JRQuinn, AJ17 2:08.65

27.38 33.88 30.3737.02

PHS JRKorniychuk, Oleksiy18 2:08.72

28.00 35.29 29.2936.14

LOY 10Guenther, Nathaniel19 2:09.31

28.35 32.23 31.0137.72

NNHS JRLeu, Jeff20 2:09.71

26.58 32.85 29.4640.82

SICP SRGlaab, Gunnar21 2:10.59

27.57 32.48 30.3440.20

SICP FRMizgala, Ezra22 2:11.21

26.52 33.82 29.9040.97

STEV JRFang, Alan23 2:11.22

28.95 34.76 31.8835.63

CADET FRRockwood, Gary24 2:11.47

29.53 34.56 30.4836.90

SCN JRQuinn, John25 2:11.49

28.33 34.67 31.3737.12

LWE FRBrady, Colin26 2:12.09

28.96 35.74 30.2337.16

LWE SRJach, Tanner27 2:12.44

28.68 34.45 31.0338.28

LOY 11Ashurst, Max28 2:12.64

29.23 32.96 30.4939.96

LFHSOrtiz, Alex29 2:16.07

30.58 36.14 31.7237.63

NWST SOOribello, Fredrich*30 2:16.66

28.81 35.36 31.7240.77

BRAdams, Ray*30 2:16.66

26.05 37.15 34.4239.04

SCN SRStanek, Chris32 2:17.17

27.87 37.88 31.8539.57

LTHS FROnak, Colin33 2:17.29

29.75 35.57 32.3039.67

LTHS FRFirganek, Eric34 2:17.75

28.92 35.66 30.3442.83

SPHS SRSchuler, Jason35 2:18.62

28.19 34.46 32.8743.10

NWST SOKhan, Mustafa36 2:24.43

29.88 38.24 34.7741.54

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRSalomon, Jon1 21.24

LFHSOoms, Symen2 21.70

STJohnson, Evan3 22.14

SICP SRBarth, Billy4 22.33

STEV FRBaginski, Nick5 22.45

SCN JRHutchinson, Stephen6 22.74

NVHS JRCiezczak, Matt7 22.77

ETHS SRGirard, Jake8 22.80

SICP JRHughes, Shane9 22.97

NT SRGrant, Alex*10 23.02

GBS SRDragman, Danny*10 23.02

PHS JRCarter-Buckman, Marcus12 23.03

ETHS JRLafont-Mueller, Axel*13 23.05

NVHS JRDalesandro, Joey*13 23.05

NNHS SRCassano, Joe15 23.06

LTHS SRHowell, Steven16 23.21

NWST SRMohr, Kohler17 23.23

LWE JRMcNitt, Bryan18 23.25

STEV SRWingfield, Nathanael19 23.43

LTHS SRCavanaugh, Matt20 23.48

BRRyan, James21 23.57

LWE FRBachler, Kellen22 23.66

PHS SRBaran, Jacob23 23.68

LFHSDonahue, Kevin24 23.71

SPHS SRBarsano, Anthony25 23.80

STAuda, Nader26 23.95

SCN JRBawolek, Nathan27 23.98

NT JRMech, Riley28 24.01

BRRussell, Brennan29 24.06

LOY 12Hussey, Charles30 24.40

LOY 12Schermerhorn, Jack31 24.42

SPHS SRNoble, Tim32 24.43

NWST JRVillegas, Simone33 24.94

CADET FRWehrli, Sam34 25.30

NNHS SRZhang, Davis35 25.33

CADET SOKuszynski, Nathan36 25.67

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHSBoyd, Dylan1 52.30

24.92 27.38

NVHS SRWiduch, Joe2 52.60

25.03 27.57

STAmendola, Zack3 53.39

24.82 28.57

GBS JRSalganik, Sam4 53.73

25.15 28.58

LFHSLeMay, Michael5 54.20

25.37 28.83

NNHS SOChan, Brandon6 54.78

25.60 29.18

NT SOSrivastava, Phillip7 54.87

25.24 29.63

GBS SOPark, Joseph8 54.96

26.00 28.96

STEV FRBaginski, Nick9 55.05

25.76 29.29

NNHS JRLeu, Jeff10 55.09

26.01 29.08

NVHS SRAngus, Jack11 55.25

25.78 29.47

NT JRBrooks, Danny12 55.31

25.54 29.77

ETHS JRGrossman-Torres, Zachary13 55.55

26.14 29.41

BRHealy, Luke14 55.82

25.99 29.83

ETHS SRO'Connor, Liam15 55.98

26.07 29.91

LTHS SRHowell, Steven16 56.58

25.71 30.87

SCN JRHutchinson, Stephen17 56.72

25.91 30.81

LTHS SOWestberg, Dale18 56.87

26.87 30.00

BRGienosky, Cole19 56.92

26.76 30.16

STPetrikas, Edgaras20 56.97

26.91 30.06

SICP FRMizgala, Ezra21 57.15

26.57 30.58

LWE SRMurphy, Riley22 57.46

27.24 30.22

SPHS SRBarsano, Anthony23 57.65

26.52 31.13

LOY 11Haracz, Walter24 57.68

27.36 30.32

STEV SRKo, Daniel25 57.76

27.02 30.74

SCN JRBawolek, Nathan26 58.18

26.57 31.61

SPHS SOAuger, Mark27 58.41

26.96 31.45

SICP JRRichardson, Max28 58.57

26.95 31.62

PHS SRBaran, Jacob29 58.60

26.77 31.83

LOY 10Crowe, Donovan30 59.46

27.58 31.88

CADET JRBottarini, Joel31 1:01.19

28.25 32.94

CADET SOReiter, Joey32 1:01.27

28.57 32.70

PHSEhrenstrom, Connor33 1:05.74

29.89 35.85

NWST JROrynczak, Adam34 1:07.66

29.68 37.98

NWST FRBobiles, Jacob35 1:07.82

30.95 36.87

LWE JRLoeffel, Drew--- DQ

28.20 30.88

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRMcQuet, Murphy1 47.09

22.60 24.49

GBS SRSalomon, Jon2 47.28

22.86 24.42
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SCN JRMyhre, Joseph3 47.71

23.11 24.60

LOY 11Kearney, Christopher4 48.65

23.71 24.94

LFHSOoms, Symen5 48.80

23.33 25.47

LFHSSmith, Daniel6 48.86

23.38 25.48

STJohnson, Evan7 49.06

23.73 25.33

BRPayne, Aaron8 49.18

23.70 25.48

SICP SRBarth, Billy9 49.25

24.09 25.16

ETHS SRStankovic, Christian10 49.45

24.12 25.33

ETHS JRLafont-Mueller, Adrian11 49.72

24.37 25.35

NVHS JRCiezczak, Matt12 50.16

24.23 25.93

SICP JRHughes, Shane13 50.38

24.40 25.98

LWE JRMcNitt, Bryan14 50.44

24.62 25.82

STEV JRKapecki, Alex15 50.50

24.32 26.18

NVHS JRDalesandro, Joey16 50.53

24.36 26.17

NT SRSharpee, Tomo17 50.68

24.44 26.24

SCN SRSherman, Benjamin18 50.85

24.14 26.71

STEV SRPelutis, Dimitriy19 51.05

24.82 26.23

PHS JRCarter-Buckman, Marcus20 51.30

24.57 26.73

NWST SRMohr, Kohler21 51.39

24.42 26.97

NNHS SRTomashek, Joe22 51.73

25.00 26.73

BRDavey, Tom23 52.26

25.05 27.21

GBS SOLee, Bryan24 52.28

25.06 27.22

LWE FRBachler, Kellen25 52.29

25.23 27.06

NWST SRLefler, Matt26 52.41

25.32 27.09

LOY 12Harris, George27 52.49

25.43 27.06

LTHS SRJohnson, Eric28 52.89

25.24 27.65

CADET JRBliss, Anthony29 53.07

25.34 27.73

NNHS SRCassano, Joe30 53.44

26.29 27.15

STAuda, Nader31 54.29

26.64 27.65

LTHS FRFirganek, Eric32 54.46

25.86 28.60

PHSAdame, Alex33 55.33

26.21 29.12

CADET SRKanute, Nick34 56.29

26.68 29.61

SPHS JRProchaska, Charles35 56.51

27.00 29.51

SPHS SRBosco, Anthony36 57.98

27.95 30.03

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOIida, Sam1 4:40.54

26.01 28.29 28.4228.34

28.16 28.36 28.70 28.48

28.54 27.24

LWE JRHackett, Patrick2 4:46.42

26.72 28.84 29.1029.11

29.29 29.21 28.88 28.64

28.59 28.04

STEV SRKoto, Nick3 4:48.43

25.81 28.59 29.1928.92

29.32 29.85 29.56 29.62

29.01 28.56

SPHS JRGibson, Joseph4 4:50.16

26.67 29.22 29.4129.54

29.21 29.42 29.86 29.28

28.90 28.65

LWE SOGrever, Andy5 4:50.46

26.47 29.52 30.0229.89

29.70 29.35 28.94 28.85

28.95 28.77

GBS JRHagerty, Tommy6 4:50.62

26.47 28.88 29.2229.52

29.38 29.75 29.76 29.67

29.62 28.35

CADET FRKamps, Will7 4:50.82

26.70 29.25 29.5229.59

29.56 29.63 29.95 29.01

29.38 28.23

ETHS SRKnohl, Ryan8 4:51.46

26.79 29.07 29.4729.55

29.17 29.44 29.38 29.39

30.16 29.04

NT JRRobertson, Maxwell9 4:51.80

26.70 29.60 29.5629.03

29.63 29.94 29.88 29.43

29.36 28.67

CADET SRKasper, Andrew10 4:53.15

26.81 29.23 29.5429.78

29.44 29.90 29.72 29.76

29.92 29.05

ETHS JRTucker, Quinn11 4:55.69

27.09 29.67 29.9929.83

29.52 29.71 29.93 30.52

30.28 29.15

NT SOWalter, Jack12 4:57.12

27.04 29.52 30.1429.84

30.26 30.39 30.39 30.22

29.94 29.38

STSmiarowski, Lucas13 4:59.70

26.86 29.26 30.2029.73

30.60 30.52 30.68 31.01

31.50 29.34

PHS FRKlein, Jacob14 5:01.24

26.81 28.85 29.8729.51

30.45 30.50 30.76 31.45

31.68 31.36

NVHS SOCunningham, Jacob15 5:02.81

26.61 29.63 30.4230.47

31.23 31.85 31.15 31.42

30.80 29.23

STEV JRLefebvre, Andrew16 5:03.55

27.11 29.78 31.2030.84

31.41 31.27 31.31 31.09

30.61 28.93

NVHS JRQuinn, AJ17 5:05.31

27.47 30.32 31.4030.97

31.35 30.85 30.93 31.37

30.92 29.73

LOY 10McGowan, Daniel18 5:05.41

26.64 30.46 31.1931.27

31.02 31.31 31.36 31.41

30.46 30.29

LTHS SOLantow, Josh19 5:06.42

27.20 30.64 31.5931.21

31.49 31.05 31.59 31.21

31.47 28.97

SPHS SOGalante, Dan20 5:06.45

27.39 30.93 31.2731.00

31.44 31.43 31.33 31.44

30.96 29.26

PHS JRSmith, Adam21 5:06.72

27.18 29.86 31.2230.67

31.42 31.07 31.99 31.71

31.58 30.02

SCN SOCairns, Caymus22 5:07.41

27.55 30.20 31.6231.39

31.46 31.15 31.62 31.53

31.41 29.48

LFHSBennatan, Scott23 5:08.10

27.58 30.83 31.2231.41

31.48 31.93 31.68 31.60

30.92 29.45

LFHSHambleton, Michael24 5:10.69

27.54 30.97 31.5731.10

32.19 31.80 31.82 32.29

32.26 29.15
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SICP JRShields, Reilly25 5:14.93

27.36 30.45 32.1731.32

31.64 32.64 32.42 33.09

32.69 31.15

LOY 10Guenther, Nathaniel26 5:15.34

27.62 30.63 31.7931.56

31.90 32.38 32.39 32.48

32.83 31.76

STRusso, Jakob27 5:18.87

28.28 31.07 32.2031.81

32.32 32.57 32.68 32.86

32.90 32.18

SCN SOWolff, Nick28 5:21.49

28.70 32.05 33.0533.05

33.11 33.42 32.56 33.13

31.80 30.62

NWST SRIsho, Nick29 5:21.50

29.10 32.31 32.8932.76

32.94 32.91 33.46 33.09

31.92 30.12

BRBachler, Matt30 5:21.56

28.78 31.73 32.8432.57

33.39 32.94 33.21 32.90

32.55 30.65

NNHS JRWallace, Spencer31 5:26.72

28.21 30.99 32.8431.80

33.70 34.09 34.57 34.16

33.75 32.61

BRRussell, Brennan32 5:28.75

28.05 31.96 33.7433.54

34.28 33.54 34.14 34.71

33.59 31.20

NWST SRPaloma, Miguel33 5:29.66

28.93 32.46 33.3932.71

33.53 33.55 33.53 34.16

34.51 32.89

NNHS SRTroy, Billy34 5:35.75

27.33 30.69 32.7631.29

35.76 35.66 35.60 35.76

36.03 34.87

LTHS SRTomczuk, Joey35 5:43.41

29.13 32.35 34.6833.82

35.62 36.00 36.52 35.98

35.40 33.91

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

NVHS1 1:29.61

Ciezczak, Matt JR Dalesandro, Joey JR

Mollway, Austin SR Widuch, Joe SR

22.73 22.62 21.4722.79

LFHS2 1:29.70

Boyd, Dylan Smith, Daniel

LeMay, Michael Ooms, Symen

22.76 22.14 21.3323.47

SCN3 1:29.99

Myhre, Joseph JR Bawolek, Nathan JR

Sherman, Benjamin SR Hutchinson, Stephen JR

21.85 21.94 23.3422.86

ETHS4 1:30.23

Girard, Jake SR Lafont-Mueller, Adrian JR

Lafont-Mueller, Axel JR Stankovic, Christian SR

22.82 22.67 22.1422.60

NT5 1:30.29

Mech, Riley JR Sharpee, Tomo SR

Grant, Alex SR Kinsella, Willie JR

22.97 22.41 22.2222.69

SICP6 1:30.41

Barth, Billy SR Hughes, Shane JR

Furlong, Jacob FR Shields, Reilly JR

22.64 22.70 22.0423.03

GBS7 1:30.88

Salganik, Sam JR Clare, Stephan SR

Dragman, Danny SR Hagerty, Tommy JR

22.71 23.11 22.6522.41

STEV8 1:31.64

Kapecki, Alex JR Baginski, Nick FR

Makarskyy, Viktor Pelutis, Dimitriy SR

22.96 22.82 22.9122.95

LWE9 1:32.49

Bachler, Kellen FR Murphy, Riley SR

McNitt, Bryan JR Grever, Andy SO

23.50 23.30 22.8122.88

NNHS10 1:32.55

Leu, Jeff JR Qiao, Ii FR

Chan, Brandon SO Cassano, Joe SR

22.97 23.44 22.6923.45

BR11 1:33.16

Healy, Luke Ryan, James

Adams, Ray Davey, Tom

23.41 23.09 23.5523.11

SPHS12 1:33.86

Auger, Mark SO Barsano, Anthony SR

Gibson, Joseph JR Galante, Dan SO

23.86 23.25 24.0622.69

LTHS13 1:33.92

Howell, Steven SR Johnson, Eric SR

Khatib, Haddy JR Cavanaugh, Matt SR

23.49 23.96 23.2923.18

LOY14 1:34.37

Kearney, Christopher 11 Hussey, Charles 12

Hodur, Andrew 12 Schermerhorn, Jack 12

22.31 23.63 23.8024.63

CADET15 1:34.85

Kasper, Andrew SR Bottarini, Joel JR

Kamps, Will FR Bliss, Anthony JR

22.80 24.77 23.9023.38

ST16 1:35.80

Auda, Nader Russo, Jakob

Jezierski, Gabe Petrikas, Edgaras

24.35 24.37 23.8023.28

NWST17 1:35.84

Lefler, Matt SR Oribello, Fredrich SO

Paloma, Miguel SR Mohr, Kohler SR

24.21 23.92 22.7924.92

PHS18 1:36.12

Korniychuk, Oleksiy JR Adame, Alex

Klein, Jacob FR Baran, Jacob SR

23.74 25.34 23.5023.54

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SRWiduch, Joe1 53.23

26.25 26.98

LFHSSmith, Daniel2 53.59

26.18 27.41

NT SRKeenan, Drew3 53.93

26.27 27.66

BRGienosky, Solomon4 55.66

26.77 28.89

ETHS JRGrossman-Torres, Zachary5 55.80

27.15 28.65

STAmendola, Zack6 56.65

27.53 29.12

NVHS SRWhaley, Brett7 56.90

27.23 29.67

STAmendola, Nick8 57.30

27.89 29.41

NNHS SRTroy, Billy9 57.58

27.77 29.81

SICP SRKnapp, Jeremy10 57.81

28.36 29.45

ETHS JRTucker, Quinn11 57.97

28.38 29.59

NNHS FRQiao, Ii12 58.38

28.31 30.07

NT SRHano, Peter13 59.30

29.05 30.25

LWE SOMaze, Mason14 59.44

28.27 31.17

GBS SRSalay, Paul15 59.66

28.33 31.33

SICP SRGlaab, Gunnar16 59.82

29.05 30.77

NWST SRLefler, Matt17 59.89

29.09 30.80

LOY 11Ashurst, Max18 1:00.12

29.30 30.82

LOY 12Harris, George19 1:00.18

29.65 30.53

SCN SOWolff, Nick20 1:00.42

28.85 31.57

LTHS JRKhatib, Haddy21 1:00.45

29.24 31.21

CADET JRBliss, Anthony22 1:00.47

29.34 31.13

GBS SOLee, Bryan23 1:00.55

29.24 31.31
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PHS SRSchlaiss, Ryan*24 1:00.70

29.44 31.26

STEV SRWingfield, Nathanael*24 1:00.70

28.87 31.83

LWE JRLoeffel, Drew26 1:00.98

29.95 31.03

LTHS SOWestberg, Dale27 1:01.64

30.60 31.04

STEV SRKo, Daniel28 1:01.66

30.32 31.34

LFHSDemet, Nico29 1:01.83

29.04 32.79

SPHS SRSchuler, Jason30 1:01.84

30.25 31.59

CADET SOKuszynski, Nathan31 1:03.12

31.01 32.11

SCN SRGallee, Jonathan32 1:03.91

32.01 31.90

PHSAdame, Alex33 1:04.10

30.84 33.26

BRBachler, Matt34 1:05.66

32.03 33.63

NWST FRBobiles, Jacob35 1:06.27

31.90 34.37

SPHS JRProchaska, Charles36 1:06.73

32.53 34.20

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRRyan, James1 1:02.04

29.12 32.92

NVHS JRPeters, Michael2 1:02.27

29.97 32.30

NT SRGrant, Alex3 1:02.35

29.16 33.19

STEV JRFang, Alan4 1:02.89

30.07 32.82

NT SRSharpee, Tomo5 1:03.17

30.04 33.13

BRAdams, Ray6 1:03.86

29.48 34.38

PHS SOBartosik, Alex7 1:03.93

29.95 33.98

ETHS SRGirard, Jake8 1:04.71

30.58 34.13

STEV FRNg, Daniel9 1:04.92

30.96 33.96

GBS JRMandell, Byron10 1:04.94

30.41 34.53

CADET SRKanute, Nick11 1:05.13

30.43 34.70

LOY 12Hussey, Charles12 1:05.41

30.99 34.42

STJezierski, Gabe13 1:05.83

30.83 35.00

LWE SRMurphy, Riley14 1:06.12

31.47 34.65

NNHS JRLapsey, Will15 1:06.35

31.29 35.06

PHS JRKorniychuk, Oleksiy16 1:06.59

31.59 35.00

ETHS JRAlonso, Richard17 1:06.61

31.00 35.61

GBS JRDales, Peter18 1:06.73

30.74 35.99

LWE FRBrady, Colin19 1:07.20

31.79 35.41

CADET JRBottarini, Joel20 1:07.79

32.58 35.21

LOY 10Morgan, Cole21 1:07.92

31.54 36.38

SCN JRQuinn, John22 1:08.32

32.15 36.17

LFHSOrtiz, Alex23 1:08.65

32.07 36.58

LTHS SRElias, Zach24 1:09.55

32.54 37.01

SICP SRKnapp, Jeremy25 1:10.53

32.94 37.59

SCN SRStanek, Chris26 1:10.59

32.62 37.97

NNHS SRZhang, Davis27 1:10.65

33.40 37.25

LFHSAcker, Adam28 1:10.84

33.16 37.68

LTHS FROnak, Colin29 1:11.52

33.82 37.70

SPHS SRNoble, Tim30 1:11.82

33.79 38.03

NWST JRKopacz, Darius31 1:12.04

33.56 38.48

SICP JRRichardson, Max32 1:12.23

33.69 38.54

NWST SOKhan, Mustafa33 1:12.60

33.41 39.19

STPetersen, Brad34 1:12.96

34.72 38.24

SPHS SRBosco, Anthony35 1:13.37

33.79 39.58

NVHS SRShatinsky, Simon--- DQ

29.06 32.17

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

GBS1 3:14.11

Iida, Sam SO Salganik, Sam JR

Hagerty, Tommy JR Salomon, Jon SR

23.52 49.37 48.2323.05

23.43 49.07 22.50 47.44

LFHS2 3:15.54

Boyd, Dylan Smith, Daniel

LeMay, Michael Ooms, Symen

24.00 48.92 48.4923.24

24.13 50.81 22.54 47.32

NT3 3:15.68

Kinsella, Willie JR Brooks, Danny JR

Robertson, Maxwell JR McQuet, Murphy SR

24.14 49.93 50.3223.74

23.51 49.70 21.45 45.73

ST4 3:17.14

Smiarowski, Lucas Amendola, Nick

Johnson, Evan Amendola, Zack

23.68 49.45 51.2523.92

22.31 48.21 23.04 48.23

ETHS5 3:17.94

Knohl, Ryan SR Lafont-Mueller, Adrian JR

Tucker, Quinn JR Stankovic, Christian SR

24.10 49.76 49.6224.25

23.78 49.90 23.17 48.66

SICP6 3:19.56

Shields, Reilly JR Hughes, Shane JR

Furlong, Jacob FR Barth, Billy SR

23.89 49.99 50.4024.03

59.96 1:00.96 19.00 38.21

STEV7 3:21.95

Koto, Nick SR Kapecki, Alex JR

Ng, Daniel FR Pelutis, Dimitriy SR

24.19 49.91 50.5224.11

24.43 51.03 23.64 50.49

NVHS8 3:23.56

Dalesandro, Joey JR Mollway, Austin SR

Ciezczak, Matt JR Widuch, Joe SR

24.00 50.63 51.6424.33

24.09 50.93 23.34 50.36

CADET9 3:24.47

Kamps, Will FR Bliss, Anthony JR

Kasper, Andrew SR Reiter, Joey SO

24.75 50.86 51.8124.75

23.33 49.06 25.14 52.74

BR10 3:25.02

Healy, Luke Davey, Tom

Gienosky, Solomon Payne, Aaron

24.99 52.07 50.6623.87

24.12 51.61 24.00 50.68

LOY11 3:25.22

Harris, George 12 Haracz, Walter 11

Hodur, Andrew 12 Kearney, Christopher 11

25.45 52.03 52.0424.67

23.12 47.98 24.84 53.17

LWE12 3:26.31

Grever, Andy SO Hackett, Patrick JR

McNitt, Bryan JR Brady, Colin FR

24.12 51.03 52.0725.13

23.64 50.11 25.48 53.10
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PHS13 3:26.93

Carter-Buckman, Marcus JR Klein, Jacob FR

Korniychuk, Oleksiy JR Bartosik, Alex SO

24.80 52.68 51.4124.57

25.87 53.24 23.64 49.60

SPHS14 3:28.07

Gibson, Joseph JR Auger, Mark SO

Galante, Dan SO Barsano, Anthony SR

24.04 50.13 52.8424.78

24.88 51.98 24.77 53.12

LTHS15 3:33.43

Westberg, Dale SO Khatib, Haddy JR

Cavanaugh, Matt SR Johnson, Eric SR

25.92 53.62 52.8624.86

25.11 54.18 24.77 52.77

NWST16 3:41.65

Oribello, Fredrich SO Villegas, Simone JR

Yusim, Max SR Paloma, Miguel SR

25.44 53.38 56.7527.01

25.72 55.22 26.15 56.30

SCN--- DQ

Myhre, Joseph JR Sherman, Benjamin SR

Bawolek, Nathan JR Hutchinson, Stephen JR

23.15 47.98 49.5218.32

23.99 50.86 24.75 52.22

NNHS--- DQ

Calvo, Charlie JR Chan, Brandon SO

Tomashek, Joe SR Leu, Jeff JR

25.46 52.65 54.2225.34

23.63 49.57 23.72 49.73

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 256.5

2. New Trier 251.5

3. Lake Forest High School 210

4. Evanston Towhship High School 198.5

5. Neuqua Valley High School 188.5

6. Stagg 167

7. Stevenson High School 159

8. Brother Rice High School 124

9. Saint Ignatius College Prep 97

10. Lincoln Way East 89

11. Naperville North 79

11. St Charles North High School 79

13. Marmion 75

14. Loyola Academy 65

15. Palatine High School 56

16. St Patrick High School 45

17. Lockport Township High School 20

18. Niles West Swim Team 10


